Earnings

Particulars Amount
Basic Salary 6101

House Rent Allowance 6101

Deductions

Particulars Amount
ESIC Deduction 92

PF Deduction 610

PT Deduction 110

Total Earnings 12202 Total Deductions 812

Net full and final settlement amount payable : 11390 (In words : Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Only)

Prepared By Authorized By Approved By

I, Ali Ahmed Khan Warsi  Employee Code No: G103928  hereby accept a sum of Rs.11390  as per above full and final settlement and also
declare that there are no pending dues from Globiva

Signature Of